From: | -

To: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation(@gmail.com=

Date: Thu, 13 Sep 2012 15:12:58 +0000

Please Advise...

Begin forwarded message:

From: >

Subject: tel appointmen
Date: September 13, 2012 11:05:25 AM EDT
To:
Reply-To:

Hi I

I need to set up a telephone call for Jeffrey and the head of a company called, Reputation Changer. His name is Cliff
Stein.

Could you give me an idea of when Jeffrey might be free either this week or next? And then I'll pin something down.

Thank you!
I

12:30pm Wheels up to Zorro (Svet & Jen to go along)

Sept. 14,2012 Friday-ZORRO

Sept. 15, 2012 Saturday-ZORRO

Sept. 16, 2012 Sunday-ZORRO

Sept. 17, 2012 Monday-ZORRO

.' Mom to depart via Delta 30, 4:10pm from JFK (Amex Record Lﬂc-""
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San Francisco

Sept 18, 2012 Tuesday-SAN FRANCISCO TO CA(??)

*Woody Allen Finishes shooting in NY today*
*General Assembly Opens Today™

*Bobby Slayton in LA 310-995-0493*

Check into the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

3649 Mission Inn Avenue

5:00 Wurman, WWW Conf, Gathering at Mission Inn Hotel (Preliminary conversations,
cocktails, dinner)

Sept. 19, 2012 Wednesday-CA

*Woody to shoot in NY city today around 54™ & Park or 54 & 2n4*

*Reminder: Harry Beller to meet Suzanne Barba (Tax Director & Executive Director at JP
Morgan) & some NY colleagues on Sept 20%

*Barak & Nilli in NY Sept 19-24*

WWW Conference (Refer to Itinerary from Rebecca Rex)

EFTA00405247



Sept. 20, 2012 Thursday-CA TO NY

“Brice & | on Holiday Sept. 20-28*

WWW Conference (Optional Dinner tonight)

Check out of the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

JE to Depart for NY (Time TBD)

Sept. 21, 2012 Friday-NY

77? TENTATIVE Breakfast w/Tom Pritzker _) Jeannine is his assistant _

I | ::D CON KM

12:30 Lunch w/Steve Kosslyt{j | | | | ) D N

TBD TENATIVE Dinner w/Michael Wood _

Sept. 22, 2012 Saturday-NY

11:00 Appt w/Pres. Leon Botstein of Bard (Catherine is assistant: - Leon cell:
I,
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Sept. 23, 2012 Sunday-NY

7:00 Dinner w/Mohamed Waheedh (I NG [M Assistant:
B | ancis to prepare Dinner. TIME NEED! NFIRMED

Sept. 24, 2012 Monday-NY

*4:30-5:30 Launch Event “Shifting the World to Electronic Payments” Ford Foundation,

10:30 Conf. Call w/Tonja Haddad & Darren

11:00 Appt w/Larry Newman & Darren (Larry: 212-833-1185 w) 917-699-7060 p

Sept. 25, 2012 Tuesday-NY

Sept. 26, 2012 Wednesday-NY

Sept. 27, 2012 Thursday-NY

Sept. 28, 2012 Friday-NY

*Brice & WP back from holiday today*

Sept. 29, 2012 Saturday-NY TO DC TO PARIS (2)

10PM JE and SUE TO FLY FROM DC TO PARIS via Air France 27 (Amex Record
Loc#FTCCWA)

Sept. 30, 2012 Sunday-PARIS
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11:30AM Arrive Paris Charles De Gaulle

People to See In Paris:

Poland

Pinto

Jagbland
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